
2019038 GROWTHPOINT Atteridgeville Mini 1
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA071494 GN

A1

[1] Pontsho MOTSOARI

BYE

3

4

TSA091336 GN Kristen JANSE VAN RENSBURG

lwazi PHIRI 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081606

TSA081106

GN

GN

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Paballo  RAKOMA 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA071728

TSA081834 GC

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

[2] Sharania MOODLEY 6-2, 6-2

[1] Pontsho MOTSOARI

Kristen JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-1, 6-0

Paballo  RAKOMA 

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

6-2, 6-1

[1] Pontsho MOTSOARI

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

6-1, 6-4

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Kristen JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Paballo  RAKOMA 7-6, 7-6

Paballo  RAKOMA 

C1

BYE

lwazi PHIRI

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

[2] Sharania MOODLEY 6-0, 6-0

lwazi PHIRI

[2] Sharania MOODLEY

6-0, 6-0

[2] Sharania MOODLEY

D1

BYE

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA
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